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American Century Business Retirement Svcs TeamContact 800-345-3533 www.americancentury.com/florida

AXA Equitable TJ Bouhamid Agent of Record 941-915-1002 TJ.Bouhamid@axa-advisors.com

Cecilia Linton 941-448-0234 cecilia.linton@axa-advisors.com

Brad Smith 941-284-7363 brad.smith@axa-advisors.com

Ryan Lau 813-466-3195 ryan.lau@axa-advisors.com

TBD

TBD

Franklin Templeton TBD Acct Mgr

TBD Acct Mgr Asst 800-237-0738 x 33580

Jonathan Navarro PFS Investments 504-296-3607 navarro@jnprimerica.com

Christopher DeMichele Edward Jones 941-925-4255 christopher.demichele@edwardjones.com

Cheryl Lyle Lincoln Investment 561- 573-4913 clyle@lincolninvestment.com

Blake Lynn Edward Jones 941-918-4803 blake.lynn@edwardjones.com

Charles P. Mott Morgan Stanley 941-364-3537 charles.p.mott@morganstanley.com

Chad Lynn Edward Jones 941-497-5947 chad.lynn@edwardjones.com

Jean Eugene Foresters Financial 800-486-9118 x106 jean.eugene@foresters.com

Justin Gerow PFS Investments 941-655-8528 justin_gerow@yahoo.com

Thomas Hinck Wells Fargo Advisors 941-474-3271 tom.hinck@wfafinet.com

ING Reliastar Keista Ransom Agent of Record 813-281-3743 Keista.Ransom@voya.com

Rob Capuano 813-873-2100 Rcapuano.financial@verizon.net

Jamie Freeman 941-320-6798 jamiefreeman37@yahoo.com

Caleb Hynson 813-281-3792 caleb.hynson@voyafa.com

TBD

Legend Group Cynthia R. Kleymann Acct Mgr 888-883-6710 adserv403b@legendgroup.com

Bert Ritter 800-330-4944 bert_ritter@tsa4u.com

Robert Rosenbaum 941-377-4093 robertrosenbaum@legendequities.com

Angela Maraj 941-685-9397 angelamaraj@legendequities.com

TBD

TBD

TBD
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National Life Group (LSW) Darlene Flagg Agent of Record 214-722-9028 dflagg@nationallife.com

TBD

Dagean Larsen 407-461-3533 d.larsen@dragon-financial.com

Kimberly Stalzer 941-587-7454 kbstalzer@gmail.com

Mark LaTessa 941-201-6050 mark@latessaadvisory.net

Stephanie Regan 941-504-4456 sregan8@gmail.com

Peter A. DeRosa 352-364-0142 peteinsurance@aol.com

Plan Member Services Rich Rush VP Bus Dev Officer 800-874-6910 x 2332 rrush@planmembersec.com

Rick Zientarski 941-232-5618 richard_zientarski@planmembersec.com

Tracy Gillette 813-914-0440 tracy@tracygillette.com

Tyler Johnson 813-914-0440 tjohnson@planmembersec.com

TBD

Security Benefit Group Steven Smitten Agent of Record 813-373-8883 steven.smitten@abmmfinancial.com

Conor Swanson 813-777-5743 conor.swanson@abmmfinancial.com

Patrick Murphy 603-667-0286 patrick.murphy@abmmfinancial.com

TBD

TBD

VALIC Gregg Hudak District VP 941-441-6123 gregg.hudak@valic.com

Mandy Pontius 941-928-5024 amanda.pontius@valic.com

George Manyak 941-952-8848 george.manyak@valic.com

Charlotte Roper 941-480-1280 charlotte.roper@valic.com

Joe Quattro 941-587-4959 joe.quattro@valic.com
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